
MVC Valley Divisional
Varsity Girls     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Hempstead              1    2    3    4    7   10   21   =  17   1:33:16.4    18:39.3    1:02.3
    2   Iowa City City High            5   11   13   17   18   22   27   =  64   1:39:03.8    19:48.8    1:06.7
    3   Linn-Mar Marion                6    9   15   23   26   28   29   =  79   1:39:43.6    19:56.7    1:26.6
    4   Iowa City West                14   16   19   20   32   37   39   = 101   1:41:42.2    20:20.4    1:08.8
    5   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          24   25   31   34   38   40   42   = 152   1:45:04.5    21:00.9    1:12.7
    6   Cedar Rapids Washington        8   33   35   36   41   44   48   = 153   1:46:21.8    21:16.4    2:32.4
    7   Epworth Western Dubuque       12   30   43   46   47   49   52   = 178   1:49:26.9    21:53.4    3:28.7
    8   Waterloo West                 45   50   51   53   54   55        = 253   2:09:18.9    25:51.8    6:36.1

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Julia Gehl                   JR    Dubuque Hempstead               18:17.1      5:53
      2       2   Keelee Leitzen               JR    Dubuque Hempstead               18:20.6      5:54
      3       3   Brooke O'Brien               SR    Dubuque Hempstead               18:29.8      5:57
      4       4   Evie Henneberry              SO    Dubuque Hempstead               18:49.5      6:04
      5       5   Ani Wedemeyer                SO    Iowa City City High             19:02.0      6:08
      6       6   Rachel Adamson               SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:04.6      6:08
      7       7   Natalie Schlichte            SR    Dubuque Hempstead               19:19.4      6:13
      8       8   Makenna Hetrick              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:38.0      6:19
      9       9   Ally Buck                    JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:41.3      6:20
     10      10   Sophia Dallal                SR    Dubuque Hempstead               19:45.2      6:21
     11      11   Iris Wedemeyer               SR    Iowa City City High             19:49.9      6:23
     12      12   Alyssa Klein                 JR    Epworth Western Dubuque         19:53.4      6:24
     13      13   Nina Peterson                SO    Iowa City City High             19:57.2      6:25
     14      14   Gabby Moniza                 JR    Iowa City West                  20:00.3      6:26
     15      15   Jordyn Beck                  SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:03.3      6:27
     16      16   Erinn Varga                  JR    Iowa City West                  20:04.7      6:28
     17      17   Erin Anderson                SR    Iowa City City High             20:05.9      6:28
     18      18   Nicole Peterson              SO    Iowa City City High             20:08.7      6:29
     19      19   Kate Van Waning              FR    Iowa City West                  20:12.2      6:30
     20      20   Cindy Wang                   JR    Iowa City West                  20:15.9      6:31
     21      21   Maddie Digman                SR    Dubuque Hempstead               20:16.9      6:32
     22      22   Nina Kuhlmann                SO    Iowa City City High             20:22.4      6:33
     23      23   Abbey Vezina                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:23.1      6:34
     24      24   Alyssa Brandt                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:25.0      6:34
     25      25   Anabel Bradley               SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:28.7      6:35
     26      26   Bethany Northrup             SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:31.2      6:36
     27      27   Abigail Burns                FR    Iowa City City High             20:33.8      6:37
     28      28   Chloe Egbert                 FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:38.8      6:39
     29      29   Addie Domer                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:38.9      6:39
     30           Avery Dechant                FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:39.0      6:39
     31           Anna Besler                  SR    Dubuque Hempstead               20:41.5      6:40
     32      30   Bella Meyers                 SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         20:43.8      6:40
     33           Sophia Romero                JR    Iowa City City High             20:59.3      6:45
     34           Claire Locher                FR    Iowa City City High             21:00.2      6:46
     35      31   Lillian Cogdill              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:03.2      6:47
     36      32   Minou Emmad                  SR    Iowa City West                  21:09.1      6:48
     37           Elizabeth Asklof             FR    Iowa City City High             21:12.2      6:49
     38           Gabby Mauren                 SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 21:16.4      6:51
     39      33   Ava Graw                     FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:28.6      6:55
     40      34   Ramsay Geater                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:30.0      6:55
     41      35   Sage Slessor                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:32.0      6:56
     42      36   Maddy Hetrick                FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:32.8      6:56
     43      37   Violet Clark                 JR    Iowa City West                  21:36.0      6:57
     44      38   Maria Kaiser                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:37.6      6:58
     45      39   Kalli Titus                  SO    Iowa City West                  21:43.0      6:59
     46           Leah Paulson                 FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 21:49.5      7:01
     47      40   Erin Arnold                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:56.4      7:04
     48      41   Sierra Schumacher            SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:10.4      7:08
     49      42   Grace Hallam                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:20.9      7:12
     50      43   Isabella Graber              SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         22:27.3      7:14
     51      44   Sophie Stilwell              SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:29.3      7:14
     52      45   Adeline Tudor                FR    Waterloo West                   22:40.8      7:18
     53      46   Carson Koerperich            JR    Epworth Western Dubuque         23:00.3      7:24
     54      47   Paige Koetz                  SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         23:22.1      7:31
     55      48   Rya McFarland                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:44.9      7:58
     56      49   Julia Adamson                SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         24:52.0      8:00
     57      50   Hannah Rand                  SO    Waterloo West                   25:01.0      8:03
     58      51   Grace Marlin                 SO    Waterloo West                   25:03.9      8:04
     59           Jaedyn Berryman              SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:06.8      8:05
     60      52   Cecelia Smith                SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         25:07.8      8:05
     61      53   Claire Rankin                SR    Waterloo West                   27:16.3      8:47
     62      54   Bailey Kestel                SO    Waterloo West                   29:16.9      9:25
     63      55   Emra Pajic                   SO    Waterloo West                   29:33.8      9:31
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MVC Valley Divisional
Varsity Girls     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   17
    1    Julia Gehl, JR               18:17.1  5:53
    2    Keelee Leitzen, JR           18:20.6  5:54
    3    Brooke O'Brien, SR           18:29.8  5:57
    4    Evie Henneberry, SO          18:49.5  6:04
    7    Natalie Schlichte, SR        19:19.4  6:13
   10    Sophia Dallal, SR            19:45.2  6:21
   21    Maddie Digman, SR            20:16.9  6:32
         Anna Besler, SR              20:41.5  6:40

  2) Iowa City City High               Score =   64
    5    Ani Wedemeyer, SO            19:02.0  6:08
   11    Iris Wedemeyer, SR           19:49.9  6:23
   13    Nina Peterson, SO            19:57.2  6:25
   17    Erin Anderson, SR            20:05.9  6:28
   18    Nicole Peterson, SO          20:08.7  6:29
   22    Nina Kuhlmann, SO            20:22.4  6:33
   27    Abigail Burns, FR            20:33.8  6:37
         Sophia Romero, JR            20:59.3  6:45
         Claire Locher, FR            21:00.2  6:46
         Elizabeth Asklof, FR         21:12.2  6:49

  3) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =   79
    6    Rachel Adamson, SR           19:04.6  6:08
    9    Ally Buck, JR                19:41.3  6:20
   15    Jordyn Beck, SR              20:03.3  6:27
   23    Abbey Vezina, SR             20:23.1  6:34
   26    Bethany Northrup, SR         20:31.2  6:36
   28    Chloe Egbert, FR             20:38.8  6:39
   29    Addie Domer, FR              20:38.9  6:39
         Avery Dechant, FR            20:39.0  6:39
         Gabby Mauren, SO             21:16.4  6:51
         Leah Paulson, FR             21:49.5  7:01

  4) Iowa City West                    Score =  101
   14    Gabby Moniza, JR             20:00.3  6:26
   16    Erinn Varga, JR              20:04.7  6:28
   19    Kate Van Waning, FR          20:12.2  6:30
   20    Cindy Wang, JR               20:15.9  6:31
   32    Minou Emmad, SR              21:09.1  6:48
   37    Violet Clark, JR             21:36.0  6:57
   39    Kalli Titus, SO              21:43.0  6:59

  5) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  152
   24    Alyssa Brandt, JR            20:25.0  6:34
   25    Anabel Bradley, SR           20:28.7  6:35
   31    Lillian Cogdill, SO          21:03.2  6:47
   34    Ramsay Geater, FR            21:30.0  6:55
   38    Maria Kaiser, FR             21:37.6  6:58
   40    Erin Arnold, FR              21:56.4  7:04
   42    Grace Hallam, JR             22:20.9  7:12

  6) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  153
    8    Makenna Hetrick, JR          19:38.0  6:19
   33    Ava Graw, FR                 21:28.6  6:55
   35    Sage Slessor, SR             21:32.0  6:56
   36    Maddy Hetrick, FR            21:32.8  6:56
   41    Sierra Schumacher, SR        22:10.4  7:08
   44    Sophie Stilwell, SO          22:29.3  7:14
   48    Rya McFarland, JR            24:44.9  7:58
         Jaedyn Berryman, SR          25:06.8  8:05

  7) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =  178
   12    Alyssa Klein, JR             19:53.4  6:24
   30    Bella Meyers, SO             20:43.8  6:40
   43    Isabella Graber, SR          22:27.3  7:14
   46    Carson Koerperich, JR        23:00.3  7:24
   47    Paige Koetz, SO              23:22.1  7:31
   49    Julia Adamson, SO            24:52.0  8:00
   52    Cecelia Smith, SO            25:07.8  8:05

  8) Waterloo West                     Score =  253
   45    Adeline Tudor, FR            22:40.8  7:18
   50    Hannah Rand, SO              25:01.0  8:03
   51    Grace Marlin, SO             25:03.9  8:04
   53    Claire Rankin, SR            27:16.3  8:47
   54    Bailey Kestel, SO            29:16.9  9:25
   55    Emra Pajic, SO               29:33.8  9:31

 Incomplete Teams:
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MVC Valley Divisional
Varsity Boys     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City City High            1    5    8   15   20   23   26   =  49   1:20:48.6    16:09.7    1:57.5
    2   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           3    9   11   14   19   22   39   =  56   1:21:44.4    16:20.9    1:21.8
    3   Dubuque Hempstead              4    7   12   17   24   25   31   =  64   1:22:20.6    16:28.1    1:18.1
    4   Iowa City West                 6   10   28   30   32   37   47   = 106   1:24:35.9    16:55.2    1:22.5
    5   Epworth Western Dubuque        2   16   18   33   43   46   51   = 112   1:24:51.0    16:58.2    2:45.3
    6   Linn-Mar Marion               13   27   34   36   40   44   50   = 150   1:26:54.9    17:23.0    1:15.7
    7   Waterloo West                 21   29   41   42   45   48   52   = 178   1:28:51.3    17:46.3    1:27.1
    8   Cedar Rapids Washington       35   38   49   53   54   55   56   = 229   1:34:22.7    18:52.5    2:24.5

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ford Washburn                SR    Iowa City City High             14:59.0      4:49
      2       2   Isaiah Hammerand             SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         15:29.5      4:59
      3       3   Miles Wilson                 SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            15:32.0      5:00
      4       4   John Maloney                 JR    Dubuque Hempstead               15:48.0      5:05
      5       5   Truman Thompson              SR    Iowa City City High             15:56.1      5:08
      6       6   Moustafa Tiea                SO    Iowa City West                  16:06.8      5:11
      7       7   Caleb Kass                   SR    Dubuque Hempstead               16:08.3      5:12
      8       8   Ammon Smith                  SR    Iowa City City High             16:15.9      5:14
      9       9   Henry McMahan                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:15.9      5:14
     10      10   Seth Cheney                  SR    Iowa City West                  16:17.6      5:15
     11      11   Adam Gray                    FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:25.9      5:17
     12      12   Charlie Driscoll             JR    Dubuque Hempstead               16:32.1      5:19
     13      13   Luke Steffen                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 16:36.3      5:21
     14      14   Jacob Bruns                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:36.9      5:21
     15      15   Noah Carey                   SR    Iowa City City High             16:41.2      5:22
     16      16   Quentin Nauman               FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         16:45.1      5:24
     17      17   Brandon Kass                 SO    Dubuque Hempstead               16:46.2      5:24
     18      18   Derek Fangmann               SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         16:48.8      5:25
     19      19   Reece Murray                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            16:53.7      5:26
     20      20   Ayman Noreldaim              SR    Iowa City City High             16:56.5      5:27
     21      21   Presley Berns                SO    Waterloo West                   16:58.8      5:28
     22      22   Slader Buckheister           FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:01.0      5:29
     23      23   Adam Bywater                 SR    Iowa City City High             17:01.4      5:29
     24      24   Micah Fern                   FR    Dubuque Hempstead               17:06.0      5:30
     25      25   Zack Johnson                 JR    Dubuque Hempstead               17:09.2      5:31
     26      26   Owyn Noble                   JR    Iowa City City High             17:11.4      5:32
     27      27   Ethan Cozine                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:15.0      5:33
     28           Oliver Palmer                SR    Iowa City City High             17:15.1      5:33
     29      28   Michael Lee                  JR    Iowa City West                  17:16.0      5:33
     30      29   Ben Ritter                   SO    Waterloo West                   17:18.3      5:34
     31      30   Andrew Polgreen              SR    Iowa City West                  17:26.3      5:37
     32      31   Will Houselog                SO    Dubuque Hempstead               17:27.3      5:37
     33           Devin Spahn                  SR    Dubuque Hempstead               17:28.3      5:37
     34      32   Cade Benson                  JR    Iowa City West                  17:29.3      5:38
     35      33   Drew Meyer                   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         17:32.8      5:39
     36      34   Paxton Hummer                SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:33.4      5:39
     37      35   Kriene Schneidermann         JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         17:35.2      5:40
     38      36   Joey Banowetz                SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:38.3      5:41
     39      37   Robert Stong                 JR    Iowa City West                  17:44.5      5:43
     40           Matthew Hanselman            JR    Dubuque Hempstead               17:46.4      5:43
     41      38   John Lorenz                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         17:48.8      5:44
     42      39   Reuben Schlaak               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            17:48.9      5:44
     43      40   Nicholas Gorsich             SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:52.0      5:45
     44      41   Ryan Harn                    JR    Waterloo West                   18:00.0      5:48
     45      42   Yairh Gonzalez               SO    Waterloo West                   18:08.4      5:50
     46           Denis Masonivic              JR    Dubuque Hempstead               18:10.0      5:51
     47      43   Levi Meyer                   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         18:14.8      5:52
     48      44   Kadon Harper                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:19.9      5:54
     49      45   Josiah Wendland              JR    Waterloo West                   18:25.9      5:56
     50      46   Brody Staner                 SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         18:39.4      6:00
     51      47   James Dickens                SR    Iowa City West                  18:42.1      6:01
     52      48   Zephaniah Gustafson          SR    Waterloo West                   18:58.7      6:07
     53      49   Lucas Burkamper              SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:05.9      6:09
     54      50   Micah Waddell                SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:07.0      6:09
     55           Connor Deahl                 SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:21.3      6:14
     56      51   Thomas Blair                 SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         19:21.7      6:14
     57           Alex Kaalberg                SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:22.0      6:14
     58           Will Grant                   SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:30.4      6:17
     59           Preston Kremers              SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         19:31.3      6:17
     60           Coy Messer                   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         19:32.8      6:17
     61           Jimmy Hoover                 SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         19:36.4      6:19
     62      52   Braden Nystrom               SR    Waterloo West                   19:37.5      6:19
     63      53   Rolend Stewart               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:53.0      6:24
     64      54   Kyle Reisinger               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:59.8      6:26
     65      55   Nick Foreman                 JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:25.2      6:34
     66      56   Isaiah Smith                 JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:13.4      6:50
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MVC Valley Divisional
Varsity Boys     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm
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MVC Valley Divisional
Varsity Boys     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City City High               Score =   49
    1    Ford Washburn, SR            14:59.0  4:49
    5    Truman Thompson, SR          15:56.1  5:08
    8    Ammon Smith, SR              16:15.9  5:14
   15    Noah Carey, SR               16:41.2  5:22
   20    Ayman Noreldaim, SR          16:56.5  5:27
   23    Adam Bywater, SR             17:01.4  5:29
   26    Owyn Noble, JR               17:11.4  5:32
         Oliver Palmer, SR            17:15.1  5:33

  2) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   56
    3    Miles Wilson, SR             15:32.0  5:00
    9    Henry McMahan, JR            16:15.9  5:14
   11    Adam Gray, FR                16:25.9  5:17
   14    Jacob Bruns, JR              16:36.9  5:21
   19    Reece Murray, JR             16:53.7  5:26
   22    Slader Buckheister, FR       17:01.0  5:29
   39    Reuben Schlaak, SO           17:48.9  5:44

  3) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   64
    4    John Maloney, JR             15:48.0  5:05
    7    Caleb Kass, SR               16:08.3  5:12
   12    Charlie Driscoll, JR         16:32.1  5:19
   17    Brandon Kass, SO             16:46.2  5:24
   24    Micah Fern, FR               17:06.0  5:30
   25    Zack Johnson, JR             17:09.2  5:31
   31    Will Houselog, SO            17:27.3  5:37
         Devin Spahn, SR              17:28.3  5:37
         Matthew Hanselman, JR        17:46.4  5:43
         Denis Masonivic, JR          18:10.0  5:51

  4) Iowa City West                    Score =  106
    6    Moustafa Tiea, SO            16:06.8  5:11
   10    Seth Cheney, SR              16:17.6  5:15
   28    Michael Lee, JR              17:16.0  5:33
   30    Andrew Polgreen, SR          17:26.3  5:37
   32    Cade Benson, JR              17:29.3  5:38
   37    Robert Stong, JR             17:44.5  5:43
   47    James Dickens, SR            18:42.1  6:01

  5) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =  112
    2    Isaiah Hammerand, SR         15:29.5  4:59
   16    Quentin Nauman, FR           16:45.1  5:24
   18    Derek Fangmann, SR           16:48.8  5:25
   33    Drew Meyer, SR               17:32.8  5:39
   43    Levi Meyer, SR               18:14.8  5:52
   46    Brody Staner, SO             18:39.4  6:00
   51    Thomas Blair, SR             19:21.7  6:14
         Preston Kremers, SO          19:31.3  6:17
         Coy Messer, SO               19:32.8  6:17
         Jimmy Hoover, SO             19:36.4  6:19

  6) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =  150
   13    Luke Steffen, SR             16:36.3  5:21
   27    Ethan Cozine, SR             17:15.0  5:33
   34    Paxton Hummer, SR            17:33.4  5:39
   36    Joey Banowetz, SR            17:38.3  5:41
   40    Nicholas Gorsich, SR         17:52.0  5:45
   44    Kadon Harper, SR             18:19.9  5:54
   50    Micah Waddell, SR            19:07.0  6:09
         Connor Deahl, SR             19:21.3  6:14
         Alex Kaalberg, SR            19:22.0  6:14
         Will Grant, SR               19:30.4  6:17

  7) Waterloo West                     Score =  178
   21    Presley Berns, SO            16:58.8  5:28
   29    Ben Ritter, SO               17:18.3  5:34
   41    Ryan Harn, JR                18:00.0  5:48
   42    Yairh Gonzalez, SO           18:08.4  5:50
   45    Josiah Wendland, JR          18:25.9  5:56
   48    Zephaniah Gustafson, SR      18:58.7  6:07
   52    Braden Nystrom, SR           19:37.5  6:19

  8) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  229
   35    Kriene Schneidermann, JR     17:35.2  5:40
   38    John Lorenz, SR              17:48.8  5:44
   49    Lucas Burkamper, SO          19:05.9  6:09
   53    Rolend Stewart, JR           19:53.0  6:24
   54    Kyle Reisinger, JR           19:59.8  6:26
   55    Nick Foreman, JR             20:25.2  6:34
   56    Isaiah Smith, JR             21:13.4  6:50

 Incomplete Teams:
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MVC Valley Divisional
JV Girls     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Hempstead              1    2    3    5    8   17   22   =  19   1:47:37.9    21:31.6    1:31.3
    2   Iowa City City High            7    9   10   11   12   13   14   =  49   1:52:23.3    22:28.7    0:32.8
    3   Linn-Mar Marion                4    6   20   21   23   31   32   =  74   1:54:44.8    22:57.0    2:20.7
    4   Iowa City West                15   16   18   19   24   27   28   =  92   1:58:04.0    23:36.8    1:39.1
    5   Cedar Rapids Washington       25   26   29   30   33             = 143   2:23:22.2    28:40.4   14:53.6

 Incomplete Teams:  Cedar Rapids Kennedy, Epworth Western Dubuque, Waterloo West
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ellie Hermiston              JR    Dubuque Hempstead               20:44.0      6:40
      2       2   Lauren Gehl                  JR    Dubuque Hempstead               21:26.0      6:54
      3       3   Isabel Brauhn                JR    Dubuque Hempstead               21:29.7      6:55
      4       4   Breka Trapp                  JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 21:38.1      6:58
      5       5   Kourtney Berns               JR    Dubuque Hempstead               21:42.9      6:59
      6       6   Zoe Scott                    SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 21:50.2      7:02
      7       7   Avery Schultes               SR    Iowa City City High             22:12.0      7:09
      8       8   Emily Davisdon               SR    Dubuque Hempstead               22:15.3      7:10
      9       9   Natalie Kuhlmann             SR    Iowa City City High             22:24.0      7:13
     10      10   Sydney Wilkes                SR    Iowa City City High             22:29.9      7:15
     11      11   Nina Torkelson               JR    Iowa City City High             22:32.6      7:15
     12      12   Sophie Stumbo                SR    Iowa City City High             22:44.8      7:19
     13      13   Mary Cate Pugh               SR    Iowa City City High             23:04.1      7:25
     14      14   Anastacia Laux               SR    Iowa City City High             23:06.2      7:26
     15           Jennie Gidal                 SR    Iowa City City High             23:08.3      7:27
     16      15   Ijin Shim                    JR    Iowa City West                  23:09.8      7:27
     17           Lucy Thompson                JR    Iowa City City High             23:11.5      7:28
     18      16   Marie Stier                  SO    Iowa City West                  23:13.3      7:28
     19      17   Carissa Stockel              SR    Dubuque Hempstead               23:13.9      7:29
     20      18   Annie Dickens                SO    Iowa City West                  23:23.1      7:32
     21      19   Tina Hong                    SO    Iowa City West                  23:29.0      7:34
     22           Maria Jimenez                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:30.1      7:34
     23           Bella Skay                   SR    Iowa City City High             23:31.8      7:34
     24      20   Ella Dorman                  SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 23:32.7      7:35
     25      21   Rita Sourwine                JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 23:44.9      7:39
     26           Tehya Chandler               SR    Iowa City City High             23:50.3      7:40
     27      22   Rachel Richter               JR    Dubuque Hempstead               23:54.8      7:42
     28      23   Madi Wells                   SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 23:58.8      7:43
     29           Sydney Block                 SR    Dubuque Hempstead               24:11.2      7:47
     30           Wendy Buchanan               SR    Iowa City City High             24:28.7      7:53
     31           Maddie Bowers                SR    Dubuque Hempstead               24:48.8      7:59
     32      24   Yaya Orszula                 JR    Iowa City West                  24:48.8      7:59
     33           Kelsie Kolthoff              SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            25:09.9      8:06
     34      25   Maria Ounap                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:20.8      8:09
     35      26   Louisa Klassan               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:21.1      8:10
     36      27   Kate Dupuich                 SO    Iowa City West                  25:27.3      8:12
     37           Claire McGrane               JR    Epworth Western Dubuque         25:31.7      8:13
     38           Kylie Nauman                 SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         25:45.6      8:17
     39      28   Lily McConnell               SO    Iowa City West                  25:52.1      8:20
     40      29   Lydia Appleby-Sparrow        JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:59.8      8:22
     41      30   Reagan Stock                 JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         26:26.3      8:31
     42      31   Sharini Rao                  SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 26:29.5      8:32
     43           Lauren Henneberry            JR    Dubuque Hempstead               26:54.3      8:40
     44           Abby Dallal                  SO    Dubuque Hempstead               26:55.9      8:40
     45           Melina Brandon               JR    Dubuque Hempstead               27:03.1      8:42
     46           Anna Tyler                   JR    Dubuque Hempstead               27:11.1      8:45
     47           Grace Morley                 SO    Dubuque Hempstead               27:19.7      8:48
     48           Lilia Naso                   SR    Iowa City City High             27:57.6      9:00
     49           Ada Gilchrist                JR    Iowa City City High             28:13.6      9:05
     50           Breanna Runde                FR    Dubuque Hempstead               29:02.5      9:21
     51           Scarlett Misiagbeckler       SO    Dubuque Hempstead               29:46.1      9:35
     52           Natalie Martin               SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            29:49.2      9:36
     53           Teagan Kelchen               SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         30:27.5      9:48
     54           Sophia Kizzier               SO    Dubuque Hempstead               30:59.4      9:58
     55           Cambrie Pitz                 SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         31:09.0     10:02
     56      32   Asiya Hussein                SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 31:39.0     10:11
     57           Yamro Seabold                SR    Iowa City City High             32:06.5     10:20
     58           Raygan Meehan                SO    Dubuque Hempstead               35:17.9     11:22
     59           Abigail Eaton                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            35:19.1     11:22
     60           Kassidy Taylor               SO    Waterloo West                   36:06.2     11:37
     61      33   Maysa Hamilton               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         40:14.3     12:57
     62           Evelyn Powers                JR    Iowa City City High             44:06.9     14:12
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MVC Valley Divisional
JV Girls     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   19
    1    Ellie Hermiston, JR          20:44.0  6:40
    2    Lauren Gehl, JR              21:26.0  6:54
    3    Isabel Brauhn, JR            21:29.7  6:55
    5    Kourtney Berns, JR           21:42.9  6:59
    8    Emily Davisdon, SR           22:15.3  7:10
   17    Carissa Stockel, SR          23:13.9  7:29
   22    Rachel Richter, JR           23:54.8  7:42
         Sydney Block, SR             24:11.2  7:47
         Maddie Bowers, SR            24:48.8  7:59
         Lauren Henneberry, JR        26:54.3  8:40
         Abby Dallal, SO              26:55.9  8:40
         Melina Brandon, JR           27:03.1  8:42
         Anna Tyler, JR               27:11.1  8:45
         Grace Morley, SO             27:19.7  8:48
         Breanna Runde, FR            29:02.5  9:21
         Scarlett Misiagbeckler, SO   29:46.1  9:35
         Sophia Kizzier, SO           30:59.4  9:58
         Raygan Meehan, SO            35:17.9 11:22

  2) Iowa City City High               Score =   49
    7    Avery Schultes, SR           22:12.0  7:09
    9    Natalie Kuhlmann, SR         22:24.0  7:13
   10    Sydney Wilkes, SR            22:29.9  7:15
   11    Nina Torkelson, JR           22:32.6  7:15
   12    Sophie Stumbo, SR            22:44.8  7:19
   13    Mary Cate Pugh, SR           23:04.1  7:25
   14    Anastacia Laux, SR           23:06.2  7:26
         Jennie Gidal, SR             23:08.3  7:27
         Lucy Thompson, JR            23:11.5  7:28
         Bella Skay, SR               23:31.8  7:34
         Tehya Chandler, SR           23:50.3  7:40
         Wendy Buchanan, SR           24:28.7  7:53
         Lilia Naso, SR               27:57.6  9:00
         Ada Gilchrist, JR            28:13.6  9:05
         Yamro Seabold, SR            32:06.5 10:20
         Evelyn Powers, JR            44:06.9 14:12

  3) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =   74
    4    Breka Trapp, JR              21:38.1  6:58
    6    Zoe Scott, SO                21:50.2  7:02
   20    Ella Dorman, SR              23:32.7  7:35
   21    Rita Sourwine, JR            23:44.9  7:39
   23    Madi Wells, SR               23:58.8  7:43
   31    Sharini Rao, SR              26:29.5  8:32
   32    Asiya Hussein, SO            31:39.0 10:11

  4) Iowa City West                    Score =   92
   15    Ijin Shim, JR                23:09.8  7:27
   16    Marie Stier, SO              23:13.3  7:28
   18    Annie Dickens, SO            23:23.1  7:32
   19    Tina Hong, SO                23:29.0  7:34
   24    Yaya Orszula, JR             24:48.8  7:59
   27    Kate Dupuich, SO             25:27.3  8:12
   28    Lily McConnell, SO           25:52.1  8:20

  5) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  143
   25    Maria Ounap, SR              25:20.8  8:09
   26    Louisa Klassan, SR           25:21.1  8:10
   29    Lydia Appleby-Sparrow, JR    25:59.8  8:22
   30    Reagan Stock, JR             26:26.3  8:31
   33    Maysa Hamilton, SO           40:14.3 12:57

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cedar Rapids Kennedy
   22    Maria Jimenez, JR           23:30.1   7:34
   33    Kelsie Kolthoff, SR         25:09.9   8:06
   52    Natalie Martin, SR          29:49.2   9:36
   59    Abigail Eaton, FR           35:19.1   11:22

 Epworth Western Dubuque
   37    Claire McGrane, JR          25:31.7   8:13
   38    Kylie Nauman, SR            25:45.6   8:17
   53    Teagan Kelchen, SO          30:27.5   9:48
   55    Cambrie Pitz, SO            31:09.0   10:02

 Waterloo West

   60    Kassidy Taylor, SO          36:06.2   11:37
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MVC Valley Divisional
JV Boys     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City City High            1    6    7   10   12   15   16   =  36   1:30:38.8    18:07.8    0:54.7
    2   Linn-Mar Marion                2    8    9   11   19   22   29   =  49   1:31:29.0    18:17.8    1:13.9
    3   Dubuque Hempstead              3   17   20   31   33   37   42   = 104   1:34:53.9    18:58.8    2:06.1
    4   Iowa City West                 4    5   18   35   43             = 105   1:36:30.3    19:18.1    3:48.4
    5   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          13   14   25   26   28   30   34   = 106   1:34:51.2    18:58.2    0:51.9
    6   Waterloo West                 21   23   24   27   32   36   38   = 127   1:36:08.4    19:13.7    0:55.5
    7   Cedar Rapids Washington       39   40   41   44   45   46   47   = 209   1:47:56.6    21:35.3    1:59.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Epworth Western Dubuque
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Owen Vanderlinden            SR    Iowa City City High             17:33.0      5:39
      2       2   Ezra Crandall                JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:36.5      5:40
      3       3   Kyle Duehr                   JR    Dubuque Hempstead               17:44.5      5:43
      4       4   Logan Waters                 JR    Iowa City West                  17:48.8      5:44
      5       5   Mason Van Waning             SR    Iowa City West                  17:50.7      5:45
      6       6   Jonas Ackerman               SR    Iowa City City High             18:03.0      5:49
      7       7   Matt Schaeckenbach           SR    Iowa City City High             18:10.1      5:51
      8       8   Riley Kuhn                   JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:11.0      5:51
      9       9   Graedyn Morrissey            JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:24.3      5:55
     10      10   Iain Garfinkel               SR    Iowa City City High             18:25.0      5:56
     11      11   Brendan Bakker               JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:26.8      5:56
     12      12   Jack Degner                  JR    Iowa City City High             18:27.7      5:57
     13      13   Crew Geater                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:30.9      5:58
     14      14   Alexander Volden             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:34.9      5:59
     15      15   Philip MacGillivray          SR    Iowa City City High             18:37.6      6:00
     16      16   Will Dickson                 SR    Iowa City City High             18:38.8      6:00
     17      17   Grant Misiagbeckler          SR    Dubuque Hempstead               18:41.1      6:01
     18      18   Anel Vukovic                 JR    Iowa City West                  18:49.9      6:04
     19      19   Tate Whittaker-Smith         JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:50.4      6:04
     20      20   Jake Stanner                 SR    Dubuque Hempstead               18:51.2      6:04
     21      21   Cooper Paxton                SR    Waterloo West                   18:52.1      6:04
     22      22   Thiago Bedal                 JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:54.1      6:05
     23           Rhys Zawojewski              SR    Iowa City City High             18:55.3      6:05
     24      23   Gunner Steele                SO    Waterloo West                   19:02.0      6:08
     25      24   Chase Nordman                JR    Waterloo West                   19:08.4      6:10
     26      25   Aidan Ziegler                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:10.3      6:10
     27      26   Christian Hodgins            JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:12.4      6:11
     28      27   Caleb Kerkove                JR    Waterloo West                   19:18.4      6:13
     29      28   Jonah McMahan                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:22.7      6:14
     30      29   Jimmy Wood                   JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:26.9      6:16
     31      30   Collin Sweeney               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:29.9      6:17
     32           Kaleb Wesselink              JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:32.4      6:17
     33           Ben White                    JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:37.3      6:19
     34           Edgar Mhoon-Lopez            JR    Iowa City City High             19:41.8      6:20
     35           Creighton Fairley            SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:43.0      6:21
     36      31   Jacob Johnson                SR    Dubuque Hempstead               19:46.5      6:22
     37      32   Connor Heuthorst             JR    Waterloo West                   19:47.6      6:22
     38      33   Will Scott                   JR    Dubuque Hempstead               19:50.6      6:23
     39           Jackson Doyle                SR    Epworth Western Dubuque         19:52.6      6:24
     40      34   Torrey Johnson               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:14.6      6:31
     41           Brom Leapold                 SR    Iowa City City High             20:19.9      6:33
     42      35   Ben Barker                   JR    Iowa City West                  20:23.6      6:34
     43           Ben Knipfer                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:24.5      6:34
     44      36   James Knight                 FR    Waterloo West                   20:25.6      6:34
     45           Regan Roelofs                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:28.8      6:36
     46      37   Henrey Malcom                SR    Dubuque Hempstead               20:36.6      6:38
     47      38   Brayden Fuller               FR    Waterloo West                   20:40.7      6:39
     48           Luke Locher                  JR    Iowa City City High             20:44.4      6:41
     49      39   Nathan Kozelsky              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:52.4      6:43
     50           Sam Hagedorn                 SR    Iowa City City High             21:02.9      6:46
     51      40   Connor Rogahn                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:04.4      6:47
     52           Logan Odekirk                JR    Waterloo West                   21:05.9      6:47
     53      41   Alex Wittnebel               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:09.4      6:49
     54           Jamarious Lucius             JR    Epworth Western Dubuque         21:21.7      6:53
     55           Tyler Bedtka                 JR    Epworth Western Dubuque         21:21.7      6:53
     56           Eliott Lewis                 SR    Iowa City City High             21:22.7      6:53
     57      42   Sean Kelley                  SR    Dubuque Hempstead               21:25.4      6:54
     58           Sam Lund                     SR    Waterloo West                   21:27.4      6:54
     59           Kale Taylor                  SR    Waterloo West                   21:30.4      6:55
     60           Lucas Dolphin                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:34.8      6:57
     61      43   Hector Ortiz Martin          JR    Iowa City West                  21:37.2      6:58
     62           Cole Pruett                  JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:39.4      6:58
     63           Jack Ayers                   SR    Iowa City City High             21:46.0      7:00
     64           Michael Dunn                 SR    Waterloo West                   21:53.7      7:03
     65           Connor McDowell              SR    Iowa City City High             21:55.4      7:03
     66      44   Ryder Fleming                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:58.2      7:04
     67           Hayden Wildman               JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:06.4      7:07
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MVC Valley Divisional
JV Boys     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68           Nathan Leemhuis              SR    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:19.8      7:11
     69           Caleb Andersen               SO    Waterloo West                   22:31.7      7:15
     70           Levi Kramer                  JR    Dubuque Hempstead               22:42.9      7:19
     71      45   Evan Tominsky                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:52.2      7:22
     72      46   Colton Eilers                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:59.4      7:24
     73           Lu Guetzko                   SR    Iowa City City High             24:02.3      7:44
     74      47   Wayne Hsain-Hui              SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         24:07.6      7:46
     75           Aiden Quam                   JR    Dubuque Hempstead               24:12.9      7:48
     76           Faris Eltayib                SR    Iowa City City High             24:17.4      7:49
     77           Justin Leemhuis              JR    Linn-Mar Marion                 26:23.9      8:30
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MVC Valley Divisional
JV Boys     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City City High               Score =   36
    1    Owen Vanderlinden, SR        17:33.0  5:39
    6    Jonas Ackerman, SR           18:03.0  5:49
    7    Matt Schaeckenbach, SR       18:10.1  5:51
   10    Iain Garfinkel, SR           18:25.0  5:56
   12    Jack Degner, JR              18:27.7  5:57
   15    Philip MacGillivray, SR      18:37.6  6:00
   16    Will Dickson, SR             18:38.8  6:00
         Rhys Zawojewski, SR          18:55.3  6:05
         Edgar Mhoon-Lopez, JR        19:41.8  6:20
         Brom Leapold, SR             20:19.9  6:33
         Luke Locher, JR              20:44.4  6:41
         Sam Hagedorn, SR             21:02.9  6:46
         Eliott Lewis, SR             21:22.7  6:53
         Jack Ayers, SR               21:46.0  7:00
         Connor McDowell, SR          21:55.4  7:03
         Lu Guetzko, SR               24:02.3  7:44
         Faris Eltayib, SR            24:17.4  7:49

  2) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =   49
    2    Ezra Crandall, JR            17:36.5  5:40
    8    Riley Kuhn, JR               18:11.0  5:51
    9    Graedyn Morrissey, JR        18:24.3  5:55
   11    Brendan Bakker, JR           18:26.8  5:56
   19    Tate Whittaker-Smith, JR     18:50.4  6:04
   22    Thiago Bedal, JR             18:54.1  6:05
   29    Jimmy Wood, JR               19:26.9  6:16
         Kaleb Wesselink, JR          19:32.4  6:17
         Ben White, JR                19:37.3  6:19
         Creighton Fairley, SR        19:43.0  6:21
         Hayden Wildman, JR           22:06.4  7:07
         Nathan Leemhuis, SR          22:19.8  7:11
         Justin Leemhuis, JR          26:23.9  8:30

  3) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =  104
    3    Kyle Duehr, JR               17:44.5  5:43
   17    Grant Misiagbeckler, SR      18:41.1  6:01
   20    Jake Stanner, SR             18:51.2  6:04
   31    Jacob Johnson, SR            19:46.5  6:22
   33    Will Scott, JR               19:50.6  6:23
   37    Henrey Malcom, SR            20:36.6  6:38
   42    Sean Kelley, SR              21:25.4  6:54
         Levi Kramer, JR              22:42.9  7:19
         Aiden Quam, JR               24:12.9  7:48

  4) Iowa City West                    Score =  105
    4    Logan Waters, JR             17:48.8  5:44
    5    Mason Van Waning, SR         17:50.7  5:45
   18    Anel Vukovic, JR             18:49.9  6:04
   35    Ben Barker, JR               20:23.6  6:34
   43    Hector Ortiz Martin, JR      21:37.2  6:58

  5) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  106
   13    Crew Geater, JR              18:30.9  5:58
   14    Alexander Volden, JR         18:34.9  5:59
   25    Aidan Ziegler, JR            19:10.3  6:10
   26    Christian Hodgins, JR        19:12.4  6:11
   28    Jonah McMahan, JR            19:22.7  6:14
   30    Collin Sweeney, JR           19:29.9  6:17
   34    Torrey Johnson, JR           20:14.6  6:31
         Ben Knipfer, JR              20:24.5  6:34
         Regan Roelofs, JR            20:28.8  6:36
         Lucas Dolphin, SR            21:34.8  6:57
         Cole Pruett, JR              21:39.4  6:58

  6) Waterloo West                     Score =  127
   21    Cooper Paxton, SR            18:52.1  6:04
   23    Gunner Steele, SO            19:02.0  6:08
   24    Chase Nordman, JR            19:08.4  6:10
   27    Caleb Kerkove, JR            19:18.4  6:13
   32    Connor Heuthorst, JR         19:47.6  6:22
   36    James Knight, FR             20:25.6  6:34
   38    Brayden Fuller, FR           20:40.7  6:39
         Logan Odekirk, JR            21:05.9  6:47
         Sam Lund, SR                 21:27.4  6:54
         Kale Taylor, SR              21:30.4  6:55
         Michael Dunn, SR             21:53.7  7:03
         Caleb Andersen, SO           22:31.7  7:15

  7) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  209
   39    Nathan Kozelsky, JR          20:52.4  6:43
   40    Connor Rogahn, JR            21:04.4  6:47
   41    Alex Wittnebel, SR           21:09.4  6:49
   44    Ryder Fleming, SR            21:58.2  7:04
   45    Evan Tominsky, JR            22:52.2  7:22
   46    Colton Eilers, JR            22:59.4  7:24
   47    Wayne Hsain-Hui, SR          24:07.6  7:46

 Incomplete Teams:

 Epworth Western Dubuque
   39    Jackson Doyle, SR           19:52.6   6:24
   54    Jamarious Lucius, JR        21:21.7   6:53
   55    Tyler Bedtka, JR            21:21.7   6:53
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MVC Valley Divisional
Fr-So Girls     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Hempstead              1    2    3   11   13   15   16   =  30   1:47:39.2    21:31.8    2:40.0
    2   Iowa City City High            5    6    7   14   17   18   19   =  49   1:52:15.1    22:27.0    1:49.8
    3   Linn-Mar Marion                4    8   10   12   20   21   28   =  54   1:52:34.5    22:30.9    2:13.4
    4   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           9   22   25   27   30             = 113   2:09:29.1    25:53.8    6:19.2
    5   Cedar Rapids Washington       23   24   26   29   31             = 133   2:15:06.5    27:01.3    3:00.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Epworth Western Dubuque
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aubrey Schlichte             SO    Dubuque Hempstead               20:21.0      6:33
      2       2   Mylee Lange                  SO    Dubuque Hempstead               20:23.2      6:34
      3       3   Hannah McFadden              SO    Dubuque Hempstead               21:28.3      6:55
      4       4   Anna Buchholz                SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 21:37.6      6:58
      5       5   Katiya Ellermeier            FR    Iowa City City High             21:41.4      6:59
      6       6   Caitlyn Harrison             FR    Iowa City City High             21:56.8      7:04
      7       7   Annabelle Stelpflug          FR    Iowa City City High             22:00.7      7:05
      8       8   Anika Haugen                 FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:13.1      7:09
      9       9   Olivia Hallam                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:15.3      7:10
     10      10   Chloe Kozloski               FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:15.5      7:10
     11      11   Jillian Maiers               SO    Dubuque Hempstead               22:25.8      7:13
     12      12   Katie Christenson            SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:37.3      7:17
     13      13   Jillian Renne                SO    Dubuque Hempstead               23:01.0      7:25
     14      14   Josie Leclair                SO    Iowa City City High             23:05.2      7:26
     15      15   Eve Stevenson                FR    Dubuque Hempstead               23:17.1      7:30
     16      16   Maria Hart                   FR    Dubuque Hempstead               23:18.3      7:30
     17           Bella Herrig                 SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         23:30.9      7:34
     18      17   Addi Schultes                FR    Iowa City City High             23:31.2      7:34
     19      18   Elizabeth Gugliuzza          FR    Iowa City City High             23:31.9      7:34
     20      19   Alma Bhandary-Narayanan      FR    Iowa City City High             23:41.4      7:37
     21      20   Katelyn Orr                  SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 23:51.0      7:41
     22      21   Gabby Wilson                 FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 23:55.6      7:42
     23           Nora Ziehr                   SO    Iowa City City High             23:56.1      7:42
     24           Robin Harbin                 FR    Dubuque Hempstead               24:00.3      7:44
     25      22   Audrey Pruett                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            24:18.7      7:49
     26           Elim Michael                 SO    Iowa City City High             24:32.1      7:54
     27           Tommy June Simmons           SO    Iowa City City High             24:58.7      8:02
     28           Joanna Galluzzo              SO    Iowa City City High             25:02.3      8:04
     29           Amal Eltayib                 FR    Iowa City City High             25:10.1      8:06
     30           Rachel Matel                 SO    Iowa City City High             25:20.2      8:09
     31           Paris Mickelson              SO    Dubuque Hempstead               25:23.5      8:10
     32      23   Marley Lytle                 FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:33.7      8:14
     33      24   Grace Cruse                  SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         25:47.9      8:18
     34           Naomi Schlueter              FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         25:51.6      8:19
     35           Maya Hoffman                 SO    Iowa City City High             26:15.9      8:27
     36           Rachel Castro                SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         26:35.7      8:34
     37           Kayden Jensen                SO    Iowa City City High             26:36.1      8:34
     38           Liv Leman                    SO    Iowa City City High             26:41.4      8:35
     39           Liz Degner                   FR    Iowa City City High             26:49.9      8:38
     40      25   Ryan Chittenden              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            26:53.3      8:39
     41           Noe Richman                  SO    Iowa City City High             26:54.1      8:40
     42      26   Sarah Novak                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         27:17.7      8:47
     43      27   Cal Loan                     FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            27:27.4      8:50
     44      28   Addy McDermott               FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 27:33.8      8:52
     45      29   Samantha Heldt               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         27:52.7      8:58
     46           Addie Brooks                 SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 28:11.6      9:04
     47      30   Amelia Meyers                FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            28:34.5      9:12
     48      31   Alex Cherry                  SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         28:34.6      9:12
     49           Ania Naso                    SO    Iowa City City High             28:45.0      9:15
     50           Harper Bailey                FR    Iowa City City High             29:03.1      9:21
     51           Molly Savage                 SO    Iowa City City High             29:25.5      9:28
     52           Brooke Cosner                FR    Iowa City City High             29:34.4      9:31
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MVC Valley Divisional
Fr-So Girls     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   30
    1    Aubrey Schlichte, SO         20:21.0  6:33
    2    Mylee Lange, SO              20:23.2  6:34
    3    Hannah McFadden, SO          21:28.3  6:55
   11    Jillian Maiers, SO           22:25.8  7:13
   13    Jillian Renne, SO            23:01.0  7:25
   15    Eve Stevenson, FR            23:17.1  7:30
   16    Maria Hart, FR               23:18.3  7:30
         Robin Harbin, FR             24:00.3  7:44
         Paris Mickelson, SO          25:23.5  8:10

  2) Iowa City City High               Score =   49
    5    Katiya Ellermeier, FR        21:41.4  6:59
    6    Caitlyn Harrison, FR         21:56.8  7:04
    7    Annabelle Stelpflug, FR      22:00.7  7:05
   14    Josie Leclair, SO            23:05.2  7:26
   17    Addi Schultes, FR            23:31.2  7:34
   18    Elizabeth Gugliuzza, FR      23:31.9  7:34
   19    Alma Bhandary-Narayanan, FR  23:41.4  7:37
         Nora Ziehr, SO               23:56.1  7:42
         Elim Michael, SO             24:32.1  7:54
         Tommy June Simmons, SO       24:58.7  8:02
         Joanna Galluzzo, SO          25:02.3  8:04
         Amal Eltayib, FR             25:10.1  8:06
         Rachel Matel, SO             25:20.2  8:09
         Maya Hoffman, SO             26:15.9  8:27
         Kayden Jensen, SO            26:36.1  8:34
         Liv Leman, SO                26:41.4  8:35
         Liz Degner, FR               26:49.9  8:38
         Noe Richman, SO              26:54.1  8:40
         Ania Naso, SO                28:45.0  9:15
         Harper Bailey, FR            29:03.1  9:21
         Molly Savage, SO             29:25.5  9:28
         Brooke Cosner, FR            29:34.4  9:31

  3) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =   54
    4    Anna Buchholz, SO            21:37.6  6:58
    8    Anika Haugen, FR             22:13.1  7:09
   10    Chloe Kozloski, FR           22:15.5  7:10
   12    Katie Christenson, SO        22:37.3  7:17
   20    Katelyn Orr, SO              23:51.0  7:41
   21    Gabby Wilson, FR             23:55.6  7:42
   28    Addy McDermott, FR           27:33.8  8:52
         Addie Brooks, SO             28:11.6  9:04

  4) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  113
    9    Olivia Hallam, FR            22:15.3  7:10
   22    Audrey Pruett, FR            24:18.7  7:49
   25    Ryan Chittenden, FR          26:53.3  8:39
   27    Cal Loan, FR                 27:27.4  8:50
   30    Amelia Meyers, FR            28:34.5  9:12

  5) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  133
   23    Marley Lytle, FR             25:33.7  8:14
   24    Grace Cruse, SO              25:47.9  8:18
   26    Sarah Novak, FR              27:17.7  8:47
   29    Samantha Heldt, SO           27:52.7  8:58
   31    Alex Cherry, SO              28:34.6  9:12

 Incomplete Teams:

 Epworth Western Dubuque
   17    Bella Herrig, SO            23:30.9   7:34
   34    Naomi Schlueter, FR         25:51.6   8:19
   36    Rachel Castro, SO           26:35.7   8:34
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MVC Valley Divisional
Fr-So Boys     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City City High            2    3    9   10   11   12   14   =  35   1:28:33.6    17:42.7    0:42.5
    2   Iowa City West                 4    7    8   13   15   18   19   =  47   1:29:32.9    17:54.6    0:49.7
    3   Linn-Mar Marion                1    5   22   25   26   31   32   =  79   1:32:13.0    18:26.6    2:08.3
    4   Dubuque Hempstead              6   16   17   21   24   28   38   =  84   1:32:15.0    18:27.0    1:40.0
    5   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          20   23   27   29   30   35   36   = 129   1:35:52.1    19:10.4    0:50.6
    6   Cedar Rapids Washington       33   34   37   40   43   44   45   = 187   1:43:26.7    20:41.3    2:25.4
    7   Epworth Western Dubuque       39   41   42   46   47   48        = 215   1:53:40.0    22:44.0    4:11.9

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ethan Boston                 SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:12.0      5:32
      2       2   George Karr                  SO    Iowa City City High             17:16.5      5:34
      3       3   Seth Yoder                   SO    Iowa City City High             17:23.9      5:36
      4       4   Praneel Rastogi              FR    Iowa City West                  17:25.5      5:36
      5       5   Owen Hanson                  SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 17:26.4      5:37
      6       6   Owen Leitzen                 SO    Dubuque Hempstead               17:30.5      5:38
      7       7   Venelin Kotev                FR    Iowa City West                  17:50.5      5:45
      8       8   Sam Showers                  SO    Iowa City West                  17:54.1      5:46
      9       9   Linus McRoberts              FR    Iowa City City High             17:57.0      5:47
     10      10   Max McDowell                 FR    Iowa City City High             17:57.2      5:47
     11      11   Adam Schaefer                SO    Iowa City City High             17:59.0      5:47
     12      12   Dylan Beerends               SO    Iowa City City High             18:03.7      5:49
     13      13   Brice Wahe                   SO    Iowa City West                  18:07.8      5:50
     14      14   Brady Gluba                  SO    Iowa City City High             18:14.0      5:52
     15      15   Thomas Tong                  FR    Iowa City West                  18:15.1      5:52
     16      16   Vincent Scherr               SO    Dubuque Hempstead               18:24.2      5:55
     17           Henri Renaud                 SO    Iowa City City High             18:25.9      5:56
     18      17   Cohen Breitbach              SO    Dubuque Hempstead               18:26.5      5:56
     19      18   Asif Ali                     FR    Iowa City West                  18:30.4      5:57
     20      19   Cassandro Chan               SO    Iowa City West                  18:33.0      5:58
     21      20   Lincoln McMahan              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:36.3      5:59
     22           Maxwell Bruss                SO    Iowa City West                  18:39.0      6:00
     23      21   Colin Henn                   FR    Dubuque Hempstead               18:43.5      6:02
     24      22   Tristan Cerney               FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 18:54.0      6:05
     25           Jack Eastvold                FR    Iowa City West                  18:56.9      6:06
     26      23   Madden Dewalle               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            18:59.3      6:07
     27      24   Aiden Lange                  SO    Dubuque Hempstead               19:10.4      6:10
     28      25   Griffin Adamson              SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:20.3      6:13
     29      26   Bhargava Mayla               SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:20.3      6:13
     30      27   Noah Penn                    FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:22.9      6:14
     31           Ethan Lee                    FR    Iowa City West                  19:23.0      6:14
     32      28   Brendon Zheng                SO    Dubuque Hempstead               19:24.4      6:15
     33      29   Sintayehu Hall               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:26.7      6:16
     34      30   Ryker Scheckel               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            19:26.9      6:16
     35           Mustafa Noreldaim            SO    Iowa City City High             19:36.5      6:19
     36           Ephram Byler                 SO    Iowa City City High             19:41.4      6:20
     37      31   Parker Holten                FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:42.7      6:21
     38           Kai Merril                   SO    Iowa City West                  19:45.1      6:21
     39           William Karr                 SO    Iowa City City High             19:45.1      6:21
     40           Karsten Ghabel               SO    Iowa City West                  19:46.4      6:22
     41      32   Talan Stradt                 SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:46.8      6:22
     42      33   Aiden Erickson               FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:47.4      6:22
     43           Quinn Lorenz                 FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 19:50.0      6:23
     44           Braden Clark                 SO    Iowa City City High             19:56.9      6:25
     45      34   Louis Dew                    SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:57.5      6:25
     46      35   Grant Pattridge              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:03.8      6:27
     47           Brady Limbert                FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:10.9      6:30
     48      36   Anthony Zachar               FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:12.4      6:30
     49           Robbie Hoke                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:13.2      6:30
     50           Leo Hackett                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:13.4      6:31
     51      37   Cade Smith                   SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:19.7      6:33
     52           Jack Fagan                   FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:20.7      6:33
     53           Bryce Wilson                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:21.3      6:33
     54           Lucas Tentinger              SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:22.3      6:33
     55           Zach Torson                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:22.9      6:34
     56           Jack Edwards                 FR    Iowa City City High             20:29.1      6:36
     57      38   Charles Schultz              FR    Dubuque Hempstead               20:32.0      6:37
     58           Tanner Wilson                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:36.3      6:38
     59           Korey Hirschschmitt          FR    Dubuque Hempstead               20:37.0      6:38
     60           Max Vilar                    SO    Dubuque Hempstead               20:40.7      6:39
     61           Bassil Elshiekh              SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:41.0      6:39
     62           Tyler Person                 SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:41.8      6:40
     63      39   Kevin Landa                  SO    Epworth Western Dubuque         20:46.7      6:41
     64           Evan Felton                  SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 20:48.5      6:42
     65           Jett Didelot                 SO    Dubuque Hempstead               20:52.3      6:43
     66           Paxton Hickey                FR    Dubuque Hempstead               20:57.0      6:45
     67           Thomas Gibson                SO    Iowa City West                  21:06.7      6:48
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MVC Valley Divisional
Fr-So Boys     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68      40   Henry Appleby-Sparrow        FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         21:09.3      6:49
     69           Ethan White                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:11.4      6:49
     70           Ethan Kamphaugh              SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 21:20.3      6:52
     71      41   Kolt Pace                    FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         21:28.4      6:55
     72           Brady Olson                  SO    Iowa City West                  21:33.8      6:56
     73           Eli Foster                   SO    Iowa City City High             21:41.1      6:59
     74           Jacob Dixon                  SO    Iowa City City High             21:45.7      7:00
     75           Owen Snyder                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 21:48.8      7:01
     76      42   Charlie Zimmerman            FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         21:50.0      7:02
     77           Cormac Wilson                SO    Iowa City West                  21:58.8      7:04
     78      43   Laird Hanna                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:12.8      7:09
     79      44   Cameron Andrews              SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:15.0      7:10
     80           Hayden Ackley                FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:26.0      7:13
     81      45   Caden Messenger              FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:26.1      7:13
     82           Mark Elwer                   FR    Iowa City City High             22:31.9      7:15
     83           Austin Damisch               FR    Cedar Rapids Washington         22:36.3      7:17
     84           Ben Tentinger                SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:41.9      7:18
     85           Bronson Beals                FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 22:48.4      7:20
     86           Daniel Tigardoun             SO    Iowa City West                  23:20.0      7:31
     87           Sid Westegard                SO    Iowa City West                  23:31.8      7:34
     88           Parker Welbes                FR    Dubuque Hempstead               23:36.5      7:36
     89           Henry Timmer Hackert         FR    Iowa City West                  23:39.3      7:37
     90           Nolan Balmer                 SO    Iowa City City High             23:46.5      7:39
     91           Max Leno                     SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            23:57.8      7:43
     92           Owen McLaughlin              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            24:13.8      7:48
     93      46   Grant Gauley                 FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         24:36.5      7:55
     94           Aiden Moore                  FR    Linn-Mar Marion                 24:37.7      7:56
     95      47   Jake Boge                    FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         24:58.5      8:02
     96           Bradyn Kosikas               SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 25:37.2      8:15
     97           Paul Tran                    FR    Iowa City City High             26:12.4      8:26
     98      48   Brayden Eberling             FR    Epworth Western Dubuque         26:47.8      8:38
     99           Sam Biles                    SO    Linn-Mar Marion                 26:55.5      8:40
    100           Orion Handy                  FR    Dubuque Hempstead               26:58.9      8:41
    101           Kepler Engelman              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            27:56.4      9:00
    102           Charles Schrader             SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         28:04.4      9:02
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MVC Valley Divisional
Fr-So Boys     Irv Warren Golf Course - Waterloo, IA     10/13/2022     Couldy WNW 17MPH, Feels Like 39 45°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City City High               Score =   35
    2    George Karr, SO              17:16.5  5:34
    3    Seth Yoder, SO               17:23.9  5:36
    9    Linus McRoberts, FR          17:57.0  5:47
   10    Max McDowell, FR             17:57.2  5:47
   11    Adam Schaefer, SO            17:59.0  5:47
   12    Dylan Beerends, SO           18:03.7  5:49
   14    Brady Gluba, SO              18:14.0  5:52
         Henri Renaud, SO             18:25.9  5:56
         Mustafa Noreldaim, SO        19:36.5  6:19
         Ephram Byler, SO             19:41.4  6:20
         William Karr, SO             19:45.1  6:21
         Braden Clark, SO             19:56.9  6:25
         Jack Edwards, FR             20:29.1  6:36
         Eli Foster, SO               21:41.1  6:59
         Jacob Dixon, SO              21:45.7  7:00
         Mark Elwer, FR               22:31.9  7:15
         Nolan Balmer, SO             23:46.5  7:39
         Paul Tran, FR                26:12.4  8:26

  2) Iowa City West                    Score =   47
    4    Praneel Rastogi, FR          17:25.5  5:36
    7    Venelin Kotev, FR            17:50.5  5:45
    8    Sam Showers, SO              17:54.1  5:46
   13    Brice Wahe, SO               18:07.8  5:50
   15    Thomas Tong, FR              18:15.1  5:52
   18    Asif Ali, FR                 18:30.4  5:57
   19    Cassandro Chan, SO           18:33.0  5:58
         Maxwell Bruss, SO            18:39.0  6:00
         Jack Eastvold, FR            18:56.9  6:06
         Ethan Lee, FR                19:23.0  6:14
         Kai Merril, SO               19:45.1  6:21
         Karsten Ghabel, SO           19:46.4  6:22
         Thomas Gibson, SO            21:06.7  6:48
         Brady Olson, SO              21:33.8  6:56
         Cormac Wilson, SO            21:58.8  7:04
         Daniel Tigardoun, SO         23:20.0  7:31
         Sid Westegard, SO            23:31.8  7:34
         Henry Timmer Hackert, FR     23:39.3  7:37

  3) Linn-Mar Marion                   Score =   79
    1    Ethan Boston, SO             17:12.0  5:32
    5    Owen Hanson, SO              17:26.4  5:37
   22    Tristan Cerney, FR           18:54.0  6:05
   25    Griffin Adamson, SO          19:20.3  6:13
   26    Bhargava Mayla, SO           19:20.3  6:13
   31    Parker Holten, FR            19:42.7  6:21
   32    Talan Stradt, SO             19:46.8  6:22
         Quinn Lorenz, FR             19:50.0  6:23
         Brady Limbert, FR            20:10.9  6:30
         Robbie Hoke, FR              20:13.2  6:30
         Leo Hackett, FR              20:13.4  6:31
         Jack Fagan, FR               20:20.7  6:33
         Lucas Tentinger, SO          20:22.3  6:33
         Zach Torson, FR              20:22.9  6:34
         Bassil Elshiekh, SO          20:41.0  6:39
         Tyler Person, SO             20:41.8  6:40
         Evan Felton, SO              20:48.5  6:42
         Ethan Kamphaugh, SO          21:20.3  6:52
         Owen Snyder, FR              21:48.8  7:01
         Hayden Ackley, FR            22:26.0  7:13
         Ben Tentinger, SO            22:41.9  7:18
         Bronson Beals, FR            22:48.4  7:20
         Aiden Moore, FR              24:37.7  7:56
         Bradyn Kosikas, SO           25:37.2  8:15
         Sam Biles, SO                26:55.5  8:40

  4) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   84
    6    Owen Leitzen, SO             17:30.5  5:38
   16    Vincent Scherr, SO           18:24.2  5:55
   17    Cohen Breitbach, SO          18:26.5  5:56
   21    Colin Henn, FR               18:43.5  6:02
   24    Aiden Lange, SO              19:10.4  6:10
   28    Brendon Zheng, SO            19:24.4  6:15
   38    Charles Schultz, FR          20:32.0  6:37
         Korey Hirschschmitt, FR      20:37.0  6:38
         Max Vilar, SO                20:40.7  6:39
         Jett Didelot, SO             20:52.3  6:43
         Paxton Hickey, FR            20:57.0  6:45
         Parker Welbes, FR            23:36.5  7:36
         Orion Handy, FR              26:58.9  8:41

  5) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  129
   20    Lincoln McMahan, FR          18:36.3  5:59
   23    Madden Dewalle, FR           18:59.3  6:07
   27    Noah Penn, FR                19:22.9  6:14
   29    Sintayehu Hall, SO           19:26.7  6:16
   30    Ryker Scheckel, FR           19:26.9  6:16
   35    Grant Pattridge, FR          20:03.8  6:27
   36    Anthony Zachar, FR           20:12.4  6:30
         Bryce Wilson, FR             20:21.3  6:33
         Tanner Wilson, SO            20:36.3  6:38
         Ethan White, FR              21:11.4  6:49
         Max Leno, SO                 23:57.8  7:43
         Owen McLaughlin, FR          24:13.8  7:48
         Kepler Engelman, SO          27:56.4  9:00

  6) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  187
   33    Aiden Erickson, FR           19:47.4  6:22
   34    Louis Dew, SO                19:57.5  6:25
   37    Cade Smith, SO               20:19.7  6:33
   40    Henry Appleby-Sparrow, FR    21:09.3  6:49
   43    Laird Hanna, FR              22:12.8  7:09
   44    Cameron Andrews, SO          22:15.0  7:10
   45    Caden Messenger, FR          22:26.1  7:13
         Austin Damisch, FR           22:36.3  7:17
         Charles Schrader, SO         28:04.4  9:02

  7) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =  215
   39    Kevin Landa, SO              20:46.7  6:41
   41    Kolt Pace, FR                21:28.4  6:55
   42    Charlie Zimmerman, FR        21:50.0  7:02
   46    Grant Gauley, FR             24:36.5  7:55
   47    Jake Boge, FR                24:58.5  8:02
   48    Brayden Eberling, FR         26:47.8  8:38

 Incomplete Teams:
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